KLAMATH FIRST FEDERAL S&L ASSN 01 199 Page 8163

KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601

RETURN TO: Klamath First Federal S & L 540 Main St. Klamath Falls, OR 97601

Conditional Assignment of Rents

FEBRUARY, 1999 incorporated into and shall supplement the Mortgage or Deed of Trust (Security Instrument) of the same date given by the undersigned (Borrower) to secure Borrower's Note to Klamath First Federal Savings and Loan Association (Lender) of the same date and covering the property

LOTS 7 AND 8, BLOCK 13, ORIGINAL TOWN OF LINKVILLE, NOW CITY OF KLAMATH FALLS, ACCORDING TO THE OFFICIAL PLAT THEREOF ON FILE IN THE OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK OF KLAMATH COUNTY, OREGON. EXCEPTING THE SOUTHEASTERLY 8 FEET THEREOF HERETOFORE DEEDED TO THE CITY OF KLAMATH FALLS, FOR ALLEY PURPOSES.

Lender, as a condition to making said loan, has required the execution of this Conditional Assignment of Rents of the encumbered property.

In order to further secure payment of the indebtedness of Borrower to Lender and in consideration of making the loan, Borrower does hereby sell, assign, transfer and set over to Lender all rents, issues and profits from the mortgaged premises. This assignment is to become effective upon any default under the terms of the Security Instrument, and will remain in full force and effect so long as any default continues to exist.

Upon any default of the loan, the Borrower authorizes the Lender to enter upon the premises and to collect the rents then due as well as rents thereafter accruing and becoming payable during the period of continuance of any default and to take over and assume the management operation and maintenance of the mortgaged premises and to perform all acts necessary and proper to spend such sums out of the income of the mortgaged premises that may be necessary including the right to effect new leases, to cancel or surrender existing leases, to alter or amend the terms of existing leases or to make concessions to the tenants.

The Borrower agrees to facilitate in all reasonable ways, the collection of rents and upon request by Lender to execute a written notice to tenants directing the tenants to pay rent to the Lender. The Borrower releases all claims against the Lender arising out of such management, operation and maintenance of the premises.

The Lender shall, after payment of all property charges and expenses and after the accumulation of the reserve account to meet taxes, assessments, and hazard insurance, credit the net amount of income received to any amounts due and owing to the Lender. Then Lender shall not be accountable for more funds than it actually receives for the rent of the mortgaged premises and shall not be required to collect rents. Lender may however make reasonable efforts to collect rents, and shall determine the method of collection and extent of enforcement to collect delinquent rents.

In the event the Borrower reinstates the mortgage loan by complying with all terms, covenants, and conditions of the Security Instrument, the Lender shall, within one month after written demand, return possession of the property back to the Borrower.

The Borrower hereby covenants and warrants to the Lender that neither Borrower, nor any previous owner, has executed any prior assignment or pledge of the rents, nor any prior assignment or pledge of its Interest in any lease of the mortgaged premises. The Borrower also covenants and agrees to not collect rents from the mortgaged premises in advance, other than as permitted by the terms of any rental agreement.

JEB AMB

The provisions of this instrument shall be binding upon the Borrower, its successors or assigns, and upon the Lender and its successors or assigns. The word "Borrower" shall be construed to mean any one or more persons or parties who are holders of the legal title or equity of redemption to or in the aforesaid mortgaged premises. The word "Note" shall be construed to mean the instrument given to evidence the indebtedness held by the Lender against the mortgaged premises; and "Security Instrument" shall be construed to mean the instrument held by the Lender securing the said indebtedness.

It is understood and agreed that a full reconveyance or Satisfaction of the Security Instrument shall constitute as a full and complete release of all Lender's rights and interests, and that after reconveyance, this instrument shall be cancelled.

reconveyance, this ins	trument shall be cancelled.				
	4		this 2 \rightarrow	Loh	
Dated at	Clamath Jalls	Crecon	this		
/1	The state of the s				
day of Jeb	every				
NINE PINE PROPERTY	· PCIO	_			
terlos	- Kadarah	6	V - J		
	1 Day	BY: BOGATAY	PARTDER		
RICHARD F BOGATATYP	ARTNER	ROBERT & SOCIETY,			
4	P B		ASSI	Cecl	
BY: HENZEL/PART	NER JOSEPH	·	\sim	75	
DAVID P HENZEL/PART	7 A	and the same of the	m B "4		
· LULL	CONKIN	Lenda	711. Doga W	<u>ug</u>	
RICHARD F BOGATAY	WXV .	ROBERT J BOGATAY		D	
	04				
Lavel 1	- New 1			;	
DAVID P HENZEL					
STATE OF)				
	ý	1			
0001111 0	2146	. Jebruar	21 1999	_, before	
This certifies, tha	t on thisAth	state personally appe	ared the within name	ed pt	
me, the undersigne	ed, a Novary Public for said - Dogatan Not	PERT J. BOGATAL	1 AND DAVID	r-Henzel	•
				instrument	
and acknowledged	to me thate	xecuted the same free	ly and voluntarily.		
Ac DADIO	to me that they e	The Kupershies	5		
•					
	Thereof, I have hereunto set	my hand and affixed	my official seal the o	lay and year	
In Testimony W	nereoi, i have neredino so)	
last above written		()		/	
	to the second	/ 71.	enda IT ods	auga 1	
A SECOND	OFFICIAL SEAL	Nome Pub	ic for the State of	1 Orchon	
	BRENDA P. RODRIGUEZ	My	commission expires:	9-10-01	
	OMMISSION NO. 301701 9		,		
\$355555S	STREET STREET,				

			·		
ing a second sec		a Alexander	•		
grac La		NCH2N			
- CATAON COURT	TV OF KLAMATH: SS.				
STATE OF OREGON: COUN	First	American Title	the	8th	day
Filed for record at request of	A.D. 1999 at 11:	17 o'clock A. M	I., and duly recorded in Vo	i. <u>M99</u>	
of <u>Raicu</u>	of Mortgages	on Pa	ge 8163 Linda Smith, Co	ounty Clerk	
		_ <i>\</i>	odlun Ross		
\$15,00		oy/_	Branch Comment		